		CC /AXAT/U	MU, Sp	B () I IDAC	stmoored
Surgeror:	ywx	DOI:	SNMENT DE	politine: [X	lir
Pre-assign / CCU	CA	1398P	Claim No. :	gistered in Merimen:	co Statist
Name of Insured	TAN PB	185	Policy No. :	VPA1919465	Js ~)
Insured Tel No.	84	нр:	Make / Model :	T. WIH -1.8 (
Excess Sec II :S5		DOA: 14 (1) (1)	Place of Accident	7. Innotion at	Junory Wed A
Is driver the owner If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel	me/Age: AW CHE	Nature of Accident : 66 50 } 186 (NO)	Ol GIA REPORT: Insured Liability:	NO : TP GIA REPOR	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	Mild Ins. wsi Tel Liab	P:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabilia RMKS	y:
Date/ Time	0.2	TALL DESCRIPTION	ler.	AGE	DATE/PIC
2011 2017 @	REVIEWED. CAN	FIBUR 81. CENTER 1020 1400 TENORING FIRE	ed . No No 2. FILES CO Internal collidate At In road . Send Do	n-Reporting ltr (1st) n-Reporting ltr (2nd) n-Reporting ltr (Final) tification ltr (if non-pickup) ltr (20 (129) ter call ltr to Of:	→ C\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
3011207@ 11:55a~.	accident deciding took may in the second act T	of. con). Of mentioned a and of mentioned in the period of the period o	that given array ALL COTY 100+ age Re HALL and Fill Frat Ste knowled Co	tification ltr (if non-pickup) ter call ltr to Ol: thorisation To Act: lease Voucher: al Repair Bill: r Rental Invoice:	
02-01-2018		s wordate report	LT	A / GIA : dical Bill:	
		RECEIVEDIN 2 F	M	andate/Reject Instruction:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	After Japan photo	¢ p	Pa	yment Breakdown Form:	
RELEASING ADVICE	ZI - II - 1	2017		hers:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	C	onfirm by:	
Repair Cost:	ss 6,905-00 (days) Reduction:	55		Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1315116	Confirm with		nail Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost	% 100 - (Agree	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	and counded
Loss of Rental (LOR)	\$ - (days)	3 serator 1	on To vehille . I co	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS FOR DU (SILE OF			on to verilere for	- to There was
Loss of Income (LQI):	S\$ /- (\$	x days)		Al har mailing	oV.
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI [Tick only	one]	150 °	145
GIA/LTA Search	SS -			Claim status: Normal/Reject/P	vivate Settle - 41 -
Madinal	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen		Report Format:	rivate Settle
Medical:		(e.g. 10w/maepen		Survey fee: \$350.0	0
Disbursement:	0.4				
	22 -	Global Sum SS:		2	
Disbursement: Legal Cost	22 -	Global Sum SS:		nail Call	
Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 1,3,11,00 Date/Time:	Confirm with: 240 x 200	En		TOR E
Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	ss -: ss 1,311.00	Confirm with: 240 x 200			

REF:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA1702	2121/Spa3
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 20-11-2017 Code: AXA2	
1.	M. Hall	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 1398P	Veh. Inspected	PC.704Y
П	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S7M004CO	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	©	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	(Lynnastinin	Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
5.		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	14/11/2017	Inspection Date	17/11/2017
	Survey held at	RVS ALLIED GLOBAL PTE L	TD	
		50 TAGORE LANE #05-06 ENTREPRENEUR CENTRE SINGAPORE 787494		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS, SED REPAIRS.



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

S7M004CO

Our ref:

CC4/AXA17022121/Spa3

Date:

21.11.2017

The Motor Claims Department M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

PC 704Y

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 17.11.2017 at the premises of M/s Rvs Allied Global Pte Ltd - Woodlands and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	19,823.00
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	9,323.00
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	1,400.00
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	- 4
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the N/S Front and Front Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

6.0 days

Yours faithfully,

SEBASTIAN YEANG

Licensed Appraiser

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type	Business	
Owner ID	1604L	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	PC704Y	
Vehicle to be Exported	No	
Intended De-registration Date	20 Nov 2017	
Vehicle Make	GOLDEN DRAGON	
Vehicle Model	XML6701J18	
Primary Colour	Multi-Colour	
Manufacturing Year	2010	
Engine No.	ISF28S4148T89501206	
Chassis No.	LL3BCADD8AA003722	
Maximum Power Output	ė	
Open Market Value	\$44,205.00	
Original Registration Date	30 Jun 2011	
First Registration Date	30 Jun 2011	
Transfer Count	1	
Actual ARF Paid	\$2,211.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date		
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date	29 Jun 2021	
COE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years)	10	
QP Paid	\$29,006.00	
COE Rebate Amount	\$10,466.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$10,466.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Nov 2017

RVS Allied Global Pte Ltd

Office: 50 Tagore Lane 05-06 TG (5787494)

Workshop: 8 Woodlands Industrial Park E3 (5757786)

Reg:201703521G Tel:9668 9668

Our Ref: TP/PC704Y/0022

16/11/17

Dear Sir.

17/11/2013

Sri Balaji Transport Services 90036121

PLATE After Paint

QUOTATION

DESCRIPTION

remetingering@ Iktouro con DOA.

OTY

1

1

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

U/PRICE (SS)

1,800.00

600,00

5,200.00

SUB-TOTAL

200

AMOUNT (SS)

the Repairer of the following:

Cost of Repair to Vehicle PC704Y

Spray Painting on Rear Affected Area with

as listed above; panel beat & reshapes the

reinstall & realign all necessary parts

Labour to Remove & install Front Windscreen &

Labour & Misc. Charges: To remove the affected parts & all relevant attachment & fittings to commence repairs; cut & weld the necessary parts

affected areas; replace the damaged components,

With reference to the above-mentioned, we are pleased to quote as follows:-

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QII	C/I RICL (05)	
1.	Front Panel V DT	1	3,900.00	3,900,00
2.	Front Bumper ✓ CR.16	1	1,800.00	1,800,00
3.	Front Grille VCRR	. 1	880.00	880.00
4.	Side View Mirror (LH)	- 1	300,00	300.00
5.	Front Head Lamp (LH) V CRK	1	480.00	480.00
6.	Front Log (LH) V CRK	1	220.00	220.00
7.	Front Number Plate V 1915	1	25,00	25.00
8.	Front Windscreen Molding VNEC	1	268.00	268.00
9.	Scalant V NCc.	6	25.00	150.00
10.	Side Panel (LH)	Ĺ	4,200.00	7,200,00

Thanks you.	
Yours faithfully	
STEDEN	

11.

12.

Artwork

side Window Glass

Steven Tan Claims Executive 9668 9668

Parts: \$ 5798-70 Labour: \$ 2700.00 Labour: \$ 2700.00 Lung Sun - 20% 6798-96

17890.00

5,200,00

400 . 600,00

1400

S\$19,823.00

L/s: \$ 6800 @ 6 days.

RVS Allied Global Pte Ltd

Office: 50 Tagore Lane 05-06 TG (5787494)

Workshop: 8 Woodlands Industrial Park E3 (5757786)

Reg:201703521G

Tel:9668 9668 Salystian

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

. Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis.

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be recurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Sri Balaji Transport Services

Our Ref: TP/PC704Y/0022

16/11/17

Photo After Paint 90036121

- Guessia Mark Ital Photo

17/11/2017.

- Lung Som Reposit.

QUOTATION

Acknowledged by Repairer

selectionycang@ Ikkamo.com DOA 14/11/2017 Dear Sir,

Cost of Repair to Vehicle PC704Y

With reference to the above-mentioned, we are pleased to quote as follows:-

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE (SS)	AMOUNT (SS
Į.,	Front Panel √ №7	1	3,900.00	3,900.00
2.	Front Bumper ✓ CR.IC	1	1,800.00	1,800.00
3.	Front Grille V C RIC	1	880.00	880.00
4.	Side View Mirror (LH)	1	300.00	300.00
5.	Front Head Lamp (LH) V CRIC.	1	480.00	480.00
6.	Front Log (LH) V CRK	1	220.00	220.00
7.	Front Number Plate V M5	1	25.00	25.00
8.	Front Windscreen Molding VNE	1	268.00	268.00
9.	Sealant VNCC.	6	25.00	150.00
10.	Side Panel (LH)	1	4,200.00	4,200.00
11.	Spray Painting on Rear Affected Area with Artwork	1	1,800.00	₹∞ . 1,890.00
12.	Labour to Remove & install Front Windscreen & side Window Glass	1	600.00	400 - 600,00
13.	Labour & Misc. Charges: To remove the affected parts & all relevant attachment & fittings to commence repairs; cut & weld the necessary parts as listed above; panel beat & reshapes the affected areas; replace the damaged components, reinstall & realign all necessary parts	â	5,200.00	5,200,00

Thanks you.

Yours faithfully,

SITEDEN

Steven Tan Claims Executive 9668 9668

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 6:02 PM

To:

'Steven Tan'

Cc:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON

14/11/2017

Attachments:

DV PC 704Y.pdf

Importance:

High

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC4/AXA17022121/Swa3

Your Ref:

PC 704Y

Dear Steven,

We refer to above matter and our tele conversation.

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Steven Tan [mailto:rvsallied@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 20 July 2018 12:47 PM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:	Steven Tan <rvsallied@gmail.com></rvsallied@gmail.com>
Sent:	Friday, 20 July 2018 12:47 PM Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)
To: Cc:	Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject:	Re: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON
Subject	14/11/2017
Categories:	6 1/11/1
Hi Vivian,	
Please send revised DV for or	ur action as no rental agreement.
Regards	
Steven	
On Fri, May 4, 2018 at 5:09 I	PM, Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) < vivianlau@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Dear Steven,	
We refer to the email below.	
If no rental agreement available	e we have to revise the offer.
On a without prejudice basis, y	we revise propose settlement as follow:
51 (8)	
COST OF REPAIR	\$ 7,276.00
Loss of USE (\$100.00 x 6day	/s) \$ 600.00
	\$ 7,876.00
	A STATE OF THE STATE OF
Kindly confirm acceptance	

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

14
In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.
Thank you
Best Regards,
Vivian Lau Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-8625 email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
From: Steven Tan [mailto: <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u>] Sent: Friday, 4 May, 2018 5:02 PM
To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) < vivianlau@lkkauto.com > Cc: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com >
CC. THIS THIS (EXPANDED) SERVICE THE CONTROL OF SERVICE THE SERVICE THE CONTROL OF SERVICE THE CONTROL OF SERVICE THE SERVICE THE CONTROL OF SERVICE THE SER
Subject: Re: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017
hi Vivian,
We are trying to get the rental agreement but was told no rental agreement availble.

**		
Please advise.		
regards		
Steven		
Steven		
On Friday, May 4, 2	2018, Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) < vivianlau@lkkauto.com > wrote:	
WITHOUT PREJU	UDICE	
Dear Steven,		
We refer to your em	ail below.	
Thank you for accep	ptance.	
Kindly refer to the a	attached DV above and forward your DV and Rental Agreement for our necessary action	1.
resolving the matter a	negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole inte unicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, sh in this negotiation of terms/settlement.	ention o
In the event of new event the issues of liability/a	idence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influ damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.	ience oi

Thank you
Best Regards,
Vivian Lau Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-8625 email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u> S(408933)
From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Co: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewbt@lkkauto.com</u> >
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> >
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> >
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: RE: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017 WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: RE: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: RE: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017 WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan rvsallied@gmail.com Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) rchewht@lkkauto.com Subject: RE: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017 WITHOUT PREJUDICE Hi Steven,
Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 11:00 AM To: Steven Tan < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: RE: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017 WITHOUT PREJUDICE Hi Steven, This is your 3 rd email requesting for DV.

Best Regards,
Zaini Kusaini Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd
DID: 6841-2132 email: Zaini@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u> \$(408933)
From: Steven Tan [mailto:rvsallied@gmail.com] Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 10:54 AM To: Zaini (LKK Auto) < Zaini@lkkauto.com > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < Chewht@lkkauto.com > Subject: Re: Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017
Hi Zaini,
Kindly let us have the DV for the settlement. Thanks.
Regards
Steven
On Mon, Mar 26, 2018 at 10:33 AM, Zaini (LKK Auto) < Zaini@lkkauto.com > wrote: without prejudice
Your Ref: TP/PC704Y/00022 Our Ref: CC4/ASM17022121/Spa3
Dear Steven,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P & PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017

We refer to the above matter

,	
	For a quick and amicable settlement, we offer to settle global sum at \$\sum_{\text{\$\frac{5}{2}}\text{ \$\frac{5}{2}\text{00.00 (all in)}}\$
	Kindly confirm acceptance.
	Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.
	In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.
	Best Regards,
	Zaini Kusaini Case Handler
	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
	DID: 6841-2132 email: <u>Zaini@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108
	Blk 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 \$(408933)
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto)
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM To: 'Steven Tan' < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> >; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) < <u>SebastianYeang@lkkauto.com</u> >
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM To: 'Steven Tan' < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> >; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) < <u>SebastianYeang@lkkauto.com</u> >
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM To: 'Steven Tan' < resallied@gmail.com> Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < result
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM To: 'Steven Tan' < <u>rvsallied@gmail.com</u> > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> >; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) < <u>SebastianYeang@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: RE: <lod and="" docs=""> Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017</lod>
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM To: 'Steven Tan' < rvsallied@gmail.com > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < rvsallied@gmail.com > Subject: RE: < LOD AND DOCS > Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017 WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Steven,
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM To: 'Steven Tan' < resallied@gmail.com> Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < result
	From: Zaini (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:37 PM To: 'Steven Tan' < rvsallied@gmail.com > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < rvsallied@gmail.com > Subject: RE: < LOD AND DOCS > Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017 WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Steven,

We will follow up and revert to you for update (if any).
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Zaini Kusaini Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2132 email: <u>Zaini@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park. <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u> S(408933)
From: Steven Tan [mailto:rvsallied@gmail.com] Sent: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 3:32 PM To: Zaini (LKK Auto) < Zaini@lkkauto.com > Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < Chewht@lkkauto.com >; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) < Sebastian Yeang@lkkauto.com > Subject: Re: < LOD AND DOCS > Your Ref: PC704Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017
Hi,
Any offer?
Regards
Steven
On Mon, Feb 26, 2018 at 11:11 AM, Steven Tan < rvsallied@gmail.com > wrote:
Hi,

Attached is the doc for your action.
Kindly let us have an offer. Thanks.
Regards
Steven
On Thu, Feb 1, 2018 at 10:53 AM, Zaini (LKK Auto) < Zaini@lkkauto.com > wrote:
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our Ref: CC4/ASM17022121/Spa3
Your Ref: PC704Y
Dear Steven,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P AND PC 704Y ON 14/11/2017
We refer to your below email.
For COR, we confirm at L/sum S6,800.00 (before GST) with 6 days.
**Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) for our necessary action.
Appreciate an early reply.

Best Regards, Zaini Kusaini | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd DID: 6841-2132 | email: Zaini@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51. PayaUbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933) From: Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) Sent: Wednesday, 10 January 2018 3:14 PM To: Steven Tan <r vsallied@gmail.com> Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com> Subject: Finalization for PC704Y Dear Steven Please refer to attachment for the finalization. Thank You CC4/ASM17022121/Spa3 Best Regards.

Sebastian | Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

phone: 6256-3561 email: sebastianyeang@lkkauto.com j fax: 6256-4315

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 March 2018 10:30 AM

To:

Zaini (LKK Auto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: New message for service request 18797, vehicle number PC704Y

Report Remarks Entry - CC4/ASM17022121/Spa3 Remarks Message Hi all, pls proceed. Winnie Ramarks

----Original Message-----From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 23 March, 2018 9:16 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 18797, vehicle number PC704Y

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: winnie.ho@axa.com.sg [mailto:winnie.ho@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 23 March 2018 9:15 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 18797, vehicle number PC704Y

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S7M004CO.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal. This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Menu



<Seek Mandate > Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLQ1398P (OI : AXA - S7M004CO) and PC704Y (TP : LKK REF - CC4/AXA17022121/Spa3) on 14/11/2017

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Sirs, We refer to the above matter. As requested, enclosed copy of the OI CCTV footage for your review. Based on the OI CCTV Footage, it can be seen that OI vehicle turned right with no indication of the green arrow and collided onto TP vehicle which was travelling from main road. As such, liability is down against insured. LIABILITY: 100% QUANTUM: (a) COR(w/GST);\$7,276.00 + (b)LOR(6 DAYS X \$250.00) (w/GST);\$1,605.00 = Total: \$8,881.00 Vehicle Model: GOLDEN DRAGON XML6701J18 For your approval please. Zaini. 22.03.2018

Reply



No. 20, We confirmed - Epidemateria Facil, 3, 2 Nongraph on 1757 (no.

Telephone A7550000

Facionic n2558800

TA Larme No. 2011 (AT Buy No. 2011) (AT Buy No. 2011)

Tax Invoice

Sri Balaji Transport Services Bix 941 Jurong West St 91 #11-481 Singapore 640941 No. : 37788 Date : 18/01/2018 Ref. : PA 9525 Z Staff

Terms: 30 Days

Job

5140	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	6 Days Bus rental (17/11/2017 to 22/11/2017)	6	250.00	1,500.0
m of	Singapore Dollars One Thousand Six Hundred Five Only		Amt S\$ 7% GST Total S\$	1,500.0 105.0 1,605.0

Please examine the invoice carefully. Should there be discrepancies, please contact us no later than 7 days from the case of moice. Otherwise, this invoice will be deemed as correct.

Please make your cheque payable to "AZ" Bus Pte Ltd.

Thank you for using AZ Bus Pte Ltd We look forward to be of service to you soon.

DISATE

Page 1 of 1 - E & O.E.

Aymonsed Signature

For All Your Transportation Needs

RVS Allied Global Pte Ltd

50 Tagore Lane #05-06TG (\$287494) Reg :201703521G Tel :9668 9668

Your Ref:

Please Advise

Our Ref:

TP/PC704Y/00022

26° Feb 2017

Alotor Claims Department AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way. #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir Madam.

TO PROPOSE A CLAIM OF AN ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC704Y AND SLQ1398P ON 14/11/17.

We refer to the above, we are authorized by M/s Sri Balaki Transport Services owner of vehicle no. PC704Y to negotiate and settle the claim on her behalf.

We hereby quantify our claim as follows:-

1.3	Repair Cost	53	7,276.00
7)	Lou	55	1,605,00
	Tatal	88	8,881,00
	Total		

We enclosed a copy of each of the following for your consideration

- 1) Repoir Bill
- ister of Authorise (Copy)
 - Rental Bill

Kuntly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and hope to receive your favourable reply ASAP.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Steven Tan-



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

04 DECEMBER 2017

TAN PEI SZE BLOCK 217 BUKIT BATOK STREET 21 #07-357 SINGAPORE 650217

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA17022121/Spa3

YOUR REF : SLQ 1398P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1398P / PC 704Y / OTHERS ALONG JUNCTION AT JURONG WEST AVENUE 4 ON 14.11.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s RVS ALLIED GLOBAL PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of PC 704Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, this is a conflicting version pending concrete evidence from both parties to determine the liable party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Zaini@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBLAYE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at Zaini@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Zaini

Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

Letter of Authorisation

PSCALA	(h)	-	11.07
Date .	- 7		

To: AXA Lymnu (5) Fie Ltd

Dear Sir Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FC 7044 AND SCR 1398 P ON 14/11/17, 0610 Ms

We hereby authorise RVS Allied Global Pte Ltd to settle the above mentioned case pc our behalf and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of our claim with payment cheque being made in favour of the workshop.

Manager Manager

Witnessed by

Name: Vindul Kes Heel Le

Nric No.: 5753794/1



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Date of Accide		SLO 1386F (Inid veh) Model		Model: Galden Dragon - XML5701J18 - 2.80		
Date of Arcide			PC 704Y (TP veh)			
Date of Green	ent/Tune:		14/11/2017			
Repair Estimat	ta	: 5		2	1210 E	
Final Repair Co	est	5			7,276,00	(\$6.800.00 +7%gw)
Lars of Use		1.5			600.00	s days at 5 100.00 per di days at 5 per di
Rentul (fany)		15			NI NI	Bays at 3 per sa
:TA / GIA Sear	ch Fee	1.5			161	
Ottvers		5			NI	
Final Settleme	ent Sum	:5			7.879.00	
A STANDARD COMME		-				
Payee Name :	Workshop GIA Registere	d7	1 YES 1-1	NO (Kindly)	ndicate below	4
III. Inita Party	WEST RESTOR STORE THE ELECTRICAL	961	1. 355 190	SEX HADOURIAL		
A.)	For Non GIA Registere	d Worksho	p; A	greed Liability ,	99 1	74)
B)	Ter GIA Registered Wo	rkshop:	8	OLA Applicable	Yes/No EC	LA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability	(%)	A	ssessed Liabilit	r (*):	(%)
	* Assessed Linking to a	e filled on	ly for chain collitions	and for cases	where BOLA a	pes not apply
	IN THE COLUMN THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN THE C					
Remarks						
2. THIS	SETTLEMENT IS ON A V					I DOCUMENT.
3. AXA i Only applicable agreement / im per the NIMA r we/i confirme policyholder/ai	reserves their rights in to rental claim - All do voices are not received water. If that this is a full and otherised driver/tortlease that we have the author.	curent a current a othin 7 do final settl	PREJUDICE BASIS A PREFEASOR IN ANY N E POLICY TERMS & C re to be submitted to	NO SHOULD A MANNER WHA' CONDITIONS A! with this settle irration, we w or our client h iresent/future)	rsoever. Well As Thi ment confirm ill automatica we/had/has arising from t	ation. In the event, renta illy revert to loss of use claim against you (AXA and thei his accident.

Date

Name of AXA's surveyor Appresentative. 13/6/2019

RVS Allied Global Pte Ltd

50 Tagore Lane #05-08TG (\$787494) Emili RVSALLIED@graal.com GST Reg. No. 201703521G Business Reg. No. 201703521G

TO AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Tax Invoice No .:

30129

DATE

18-Jan-18

Our Ref.

Your Re!

S/N	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
	Being supply of	
1	Being Repair to Vehicle PC704Y for Accident Damaged.	\$6,800.00
	D.O.A. 14/11/2017	
		Sub - Total \$6,800.0
	TOTAL	7% GST \$ 476.00 \$7.276.0

E-5 O.E.

 Presse where any encrepancy within I days from the date of this statement

 A 1% Late Payment Charge will be imposed on any nutstanding balance in the next statement, if no payment is received.

 All cheque(s) should be crossed and made survation to RVS Allied Global Pte Ltd. RVS Alvoir Global Pre Ltd.

Steven Jan

Authorised Signature

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLQ 1398P (insd veh)	Model:	GOLDEN DRAGON
	PC 704Y	(TP veh)		
Date of Accident:	: 14/11/2017			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	21,210.61	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	7,276.00	
oss of Use		: \$	600.00	6days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	im	: S	7,876.00	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	legistered Workshop:	, i	Agreed Liability _	100(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	r chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	'n		
) RVS ALLIED (SLOBAL PTE LTD		: \$	7,876.0
IOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN		21/05/2010	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	3	31/05/2019 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
XA INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1702	2121/Sfa3q2
SHENTON WAY #24 XXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:WINNIE		Date: 31-05-2019 Code: ASM	
	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SLQ 1398P	Veh. Inspected	PC 704Y
Policy No.	VPA/P1946575	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S7M004CO	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	Probability and Property	Assign Date	20/11/2017
	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	GOLDEN DRAGON	c.c	2776
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
Chassis No.	LL3BCADD8AA003722	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	122054	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	FAIR		
	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/75 R17.5	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/75 R17.5	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/75 R17.5	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/75 R17.5	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	Descr	iption of Damages	THE WAR IN THE FE
THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	FRONT AND N/S FRONT PO	ORTION.
	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	14/11/2017	Inspection Date	17/11/2017
Survey held at	RVS ALLIED GLOBAL PTE	LTD	
	50 TAGORE LANE #05-06 ENTREPRENEUR CENTRE SINGAPORE 787494		
а.		Remarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
b.	Estim	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Day	/s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PC 704Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	3,900.00	2,800.00
-1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,800.00	1,500.00
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	880.00	700.00
1	SIDE VIEW MIRROR (LH) (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	300.00	300.00
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	480.00	480.00
1	FRONT LOG (LH) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	220.00	220.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	25.00	25.00
-1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	268.00	268.00
6	SEALANT @\$25.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	150.00	150.00
1	SIDE PANEL (LH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	4,200.00	4
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-644.30
			12,223.00	5,798.70
	LABOUR			
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA WITH ARTWORK.		1,800.00	900.00
	LABOUR TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT WINDSCREEN & SIDE WINDOW GLASS.		600.00	400.00
	LABOUR & MISC .CHARGES .TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & ALL RELEVANT ATTACHMENT & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS ,CUT & WELD THE NECESSARY PARTS AS LISTED ABOVE,PANEL BEAT & RESHAPES THE AFFECTED AREAS ,REPLACE THE DAMAGED COMPONENTS,REINSTALL & REALIGN ALL NECESSARY PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SIDE PANEL.		5,200.00	1,400.00
			7,600.00	2,700.00
			19,823.00	8,498.70

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	6,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM17022121/Sfa3q2





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM17022121/Sfa3q2

100

YEANG WAI KEEN

Automotive Assessor

31 May 2019

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor experns

Involce

LKR0weice1.pdf

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information	Incident Vehicle PC704Y Registration #	Make TPVD GOLDEN DIAGON	Model XML6701118-2.8 D (M)	Service Address	***	Primary Contact/Insured	TAN PEI SZE BLK 217 BUKIT BATOK STREET 21, 650217, Sengapore		Claim Handler	HO Winnie 6568804833 Winnie hollback com sg						TAG
Actions	Next Seep Walf for Approve involce	Anti-Trumpin									ARC - No Please get video footage from PH	Assessment Metrics Notes		•		2004
57H004C0	CCA/ASM17022121/5h3q2	14 November 2017	16 Nev 2017 1:54:00 PM	23 March 2018		LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Third Party Vehicle Damage	Pending verification - Direct Settlement				Invoices History Documents Asse	Document Sublype		metho:	
Claim	Reference	Lots Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Dute	Vendor Name	Type of Loss	Services			Additional Interactions	Messages	Document Type		+ speedboren	3777

NAME	Tree	Sun-type	AUTHOR	DATE
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, LKK-peff	Farms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	31 May 2019
* LOGinspection pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	31 May 2019
LoxAdutmenta.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2019
PAYMENT BREANDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM, pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pull	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE per	hvoice	Repairer	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2019
N.Q1398P Video - Accident.mp4	Evidence	Videos	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 March 2018
RESITAL INVOICE, just	Forms / Claim Documents	Sample Officer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	22 March 2018
LkK liesurvery Photos.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Carte Control	USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	22 March 2018
LKK Survey Photos.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 March 2018
LLTTER TO OLDAR	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Hobbers / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 March 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED aut	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 November 3017
Pysimiany Advice pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 November 2017
SLQ1398P INSD GIA RPT.PDF	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim form	PATIL Amol	16 November 2017

M.
8
Ē
E
1
45
- 3
6
K
Œ
11
ā
=
5
Z
100
3
8
œ
- 8
5
9
5
10
90
3
모
÷
- 9
š
ě
S/S
#
표
5
55
8
8
ĕ
ä
.0
2
8
4
유
8
ş
×
-8
2
귣
÷
S
-8
9
Y
-
뿄
ä
60
E
8
œ.
×
100
E
贾
rtcla
100
Ĕ
60
VD
-53
88
https
-

DATE	16 November 2017	16 November 2017	16 November 2017	16 November 2017
AUTHOR	PATIL Amoi	PATR, Aenul	PATE, Armei	PATE, Amol
348 1775	Claim Form	Chain Form	Othern	Others
Perr	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Letters and Carrespondence	Letters and Carrespondence
HAME	SJR779SE GIA RPT.PDF	PC704Y TP GIA BITTIDE	entimate pdf	- Consultati